FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MOMBASA

2017/2018 ACADEMIC YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING
DBCE/Mar 2018/J-FT: DIPLOMA IN BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING

SERIES: SERIES:JULY 2018

YEAR OF STUDY: 1

FIRST SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES

AMA

BMC

APH

APS

EME

EIT

EBC

EBC

ECV

SN REG.NO SEX 2150 (2107|2101 (2150|2105|2101 (2101|2102 (2101 UNITS REMARKS
1 DBCE/080J/2018 M - B B C B A B B A 9 ABS;1SPEC
2 DBCE/083J/2018 M C C C B C A A C A 9 PASS
3 DBCE/086J/2018 M B D B E B A A B A 9 FAIL;1SUP
4 DBCE/089J/2018 M C D B B A A A C A 9 PASS
5 DBCE/090J/2018 M C E C C B A B B B 9 FAIL;1SUP
6 DBCE/092J/2018 M D - B A B A B C A 9 ABS;1SPEC
7 DBCE/093)/2018 M D E E D D B B C C 9 FAIL;2SUP
8 DBCE/094J/2018 M D D B B A C B C A 9 PASS
9 DBCE/097)/2018 M C - B A D A B D A 9 ABS;1SPEC
10 |DBCE/100J/2018 M A D A A B A A B A 9 PASS
11 |DBCE/102J/2018 M C C C C B A B C B 9 PASS
12 |DBCE/105J/2018 M D D C E C B B B A 9 FAIL;1SUP
13 |DBCE/108J/2018 M A C A E B B B B B 9 FAIL;1SUP
14 |DBCE/112J/2018 M - C C E A A A B A 9 ABS;1SPEC,FAIL;1SUP
15 |DBCE/115J/2018 M D C B B A A C C B 9 PASS
16 |DTIC/060J/2018 M - D B E E C C D B 9 ABS;1SPEC,FAIL;2SUP
FIRST SEMESTER
AMA 2150 Engineering Mathematics |
BMC 2107 Communication skills
APH 2101 HIV/AIDS And Substance Abuse
APS 2150 Physical Science for Engineers
EME 2105 Engineering Drawing and Design
EIT 2101 Computer Applications
EBC 2101 Workshop Technology and Practice |
EBC 2102 Engineering Surveying |
ECV 2101 Civil Engineering Materials |
CHAIRMAN OF THE DEPARTMENT: DATE:
DEAN OF FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY: DATE:

DOCE1



DBCE/Mar 2018/S-FT: DIPLOMA IN BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING

TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MOMBASA
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

2017/2018 ACADEMIC YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING

SERIES: SERIES:JULY 2018

YEAR OF STUDY: 1

DOCE1

FIRST SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES
AMA [BMC| APH | APS | EME | EIT | EBC | EBC | ECV

SN REG. NO SEX 2150 |2107| 2101 (2150 2105 | 2101|2101 2102 | 2101 UNITS REMARKS

1 |DBCE/0225/2018 M B D B C A A A A A 9 PASS

2 |DBCE/0232/2018 M B D B A B A A B B 9 PASS

3 |DBCE/0235/2018 M B C C B B A A B A 9 PASS

4 |DBCE/0236/2018 M B D C C D B A B B 9 PASS

5 |DBCE/0219/2018 M D B A C A A A B A 9 PASS

6 |DBCE/0222/2018 M - B C A A A A - A 9 ABS;2SPEC

7 |DBCE/0224/2018 M - C B B A B B C A 9 ABS;1SPEC

8 |DBCE/0226/2019 M B - D B B A B D B 9 ABS;1SPEC

9 |DBCE/0233/2018 M - - - - - - - - - 9 ABS;9SPEC
10 |DBCE/0237/2018 M D A B B E A E C B 9 FAIL;2SUP
11 |DBCE/0238/2018 M - - - - - - - - - 9 ABS;9SPEC
12 |DBCE/0239/2018 M B A C A A A B B B 9 PASS

13 |DBCE/0242/2018 M D B C C B A B - A 9 ABS;1SPEC
14 |DBCE/0243/2018 M - C C - - B C - - 9 ABS;5SPEC
15 |DBCE/0245/2018 M - - - - - - - - - 9 REVOKE
16 |DBCE/0246/2018 F A A C A A A A B A 9 PASS

17 |DBCE/0247/2018 F C B A B A C B C B 9 PASS

18 |DBCE/0248/2018 M C A C B A A A B C 9 PASS

19 |DBCE/0249/2018 M C A B B A A B B A 9 PASS

20 |DBCE/0250/2018 M - A C B E B A - - 9 ABS;3SPEC,FAIL;1SUP
21 |DBCE/0254/2018 M A B D A A A A - B 9 ABS;1PEC
22 |DBCE/0255/2018 M B C C B B A A - B 9 ABS;1PEC
23 |DBCE/0256/2018 M - - - - - - - - - 9 ABS;9PEC
24 |DBCE/0259/2018 M D C C C A B B - B 9 ABS;1PEC
25 |DBCE/0260/2018 M D C C - C A C C C 9 ABS;1PEC
26 |DBCE/0261/2018 M - A C B A A C - B 9 ABS;2PEC




27 |DBCE/0262/2018 M - - - - - - - - - 9 ABS;9PEC
28 |DBCE/0263/2018 M B C C B A A B C B 9 PASS
29 |DBCE/0264/2018 M - C B B - B C - - 9 ABS;4SPEC
30 |DBCE/0265/2018 M - C - - - - B - - 9 ABS;7PEC
31 |DBCE/0267/2018 M - - - - - - - - - 9 ABS;9PEC
32 |DBCE/0268/2018 M C A B A A A B C B 9 PASS
33 |DBCE/0271/2018 M - - - - - - - - - 9 ABS;9SPEC
34 |DBCE/0272/2018 M B A A A B A B C A 9 PASS
35 |DBCE/0280/2018 M B D B D C A C C B 9 PASS
FIRST SEMESTER

AMA 2150 Engineering Mathematics |

BMC 2107 Communication skills

APH 2101 HIV/AIDS And Substance Abuse

APS 2150 Physical Science for Engineers

EME 2105 Engineering Drawing and Design

EIT 2101 Computer Applications

EBC2101 Workshop Technology and Practice |

EBC 2102 Engineering Surveying |

ECV 2101 Civil Engineering Materials |

CHAIRMAN OF THE DEPARTMENT:
DEAN OF FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY: DATE:

DATE:




TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MOMBASA

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY DOC El
2017/2018 ACADEMIC YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING
DBCE/Sep 2017 /S-PT: DIPLOMA IN BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING  YEAR OF STUDY: 1
SERIES:JULY 2018
CONSOLIDATED MARK SHEET
FIRST SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES SECOND SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES
AMA | BMC | APH | APS | EME | EIT | EBC | EBC | ECv | AMA | EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC | ECV
S/N REG. NO SEX 2150 | 2207 | 2101 | 2150 | 2105 | 2101 | 2101 | 2102 | 2101 | 2151 | 2203 | 2204 | 2205 | 2206 | 2207 | 2202 UNITS |REMARKS
1 |DBCE/056)/2017 M D C C A D A B B B C C C C D B E 16 |FAIL;1SUP
2 |DBCE/061J/2017 M D B D A C A B B A D A A B B B D 16 |PASS
3 |DBCE/066J/2017 M D D B B D B C A C B D B D C B D 16 |PASS
4 |DBCE/070J/2017 M C D B A B A A A A D A A B C C D 16 |PASS
5 |DBCE/071J/2017 M C D C A C A C A A E B B C B B D 16 |FAIL;1SUP
6 |DBCE/074)/2017 M D D B A B A B D A B B B B B C D 16 |PASS
7 |DBCE/0751/2017 M E C A B C B A C A C A A B D B D 16 |PASS
8 |DBCE/054J/2017 | M D C C A A A C A A - - - - - - - 16 |ABS;7SPEC
9 |DBCE/055)/2017 M E C C A C A B A A C B B B C B B 16 |PASS
10 |DBCE/060J/2017 M C B D B C B A B B D B B D B D C 16 |PASS
11 |DBCE/063)/2017 M C D D A C A D A D - - - - - - - 16 |DEREGISTER
12 |DBCE/072J/2017 | M E E E E E E E E E A A A A A A A 16 |DEREGISTER
12 |DBCE/078J/2017 M B C C A B A B B A C A A B C A B 16 |PASS
FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER
AMA 2150 Engineering Mathematics | AMA 2151 Engineering Mathematics Il
BMC 2107 Communication skills EBC 2103 Computer Aided Drawing and Design
APH 2101 HIV/AIDS And Substance Abuse EBC 2104 Workshop Technology and Practice Il
APS 2150 Physical Science for Engineers EBC 2105 Engineering Surveying Il
EME 2105 Engineering Drawing and Design EBC 2106 Engineering Geology
EIT 2101 Computer Applications EBC 2107 Building technology |
EBC 2101 Workshop Technology and Practice | ECV 2102 Civil Engineering Materials Il
EBC 2102 Engineering Surveying |
ECV 2101 Civil Engineering Materials |

CHAIRMAN OF THE DEPARTMENT:

DEAN OF FACULTY

DATE

OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY: DATE




DBCE/Sep 2017 /S-PT: DIPLOMA IN BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING

TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MOMBASA
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
2017/2018 ACADEMIC YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING

SERIES:JULY 2018

YEAR OF STUDY: 1

CONSOLIDATED MARK SHEET
FIRST SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES 5SECOND SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADE!
AMA | BMC | APH | APS | EME | EIT | EBC | EBC | ECV JAMA | EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC | ECV
S/N REG. NO SEX 2150 | 2207 2101 | 2150 | 2105 | 2101 | 2101 | 2102 | 2101 | 2151 | 2203 | 2204 | 2205 | 2206 | 2207 | 2202 | UN'TS [REMARKS
1 |DBCE/0079/2016 M D B A D - - A A A C B A B B B D 16 |ABS;2SPEC
2 |DBCE/0149/2017 M E D C A B B A A A B A B B C B D 16 |PASS
3 |DBCE/0155/2017 M D B A A C B C B B D B B B B C D 16 |PASS
4 |DBCE/0158/2017 M D B A A C B A B A C B A C B C D 16 |PASS
5 |DBCE/0164/2017 M D B D B B A A A C E B A B C A D 16 |FAIL;1SUP
6 |DBCE/0165/2017 M E D D B B B C D A B B B A B B E 16 |FAIL;1SUP
7 |DBCE/0173/2017 M E C - - C A C - B C A A C D A D 16 |ABS;3SPEC
8 |DBCE/0174/2017 M D D A A C B C B B C D A D B C D 16 |PASS
9 |DBCE/0194/2017 M C D A A A B B B B C C B C D E D 16 |FAIL;1SUP
10 |DBCE/0195/2017 M D C A A B A A A A - - - - - - - 16 |ABS;7SPEC
11 |DBCE/0197/2017 M B C A A C A A - A C A A A D B C 16 |ABS;1SPEC
12 |DBCE/0198/2017 M E D E C D B C C B - - - - - - - 16 |DEREGISTER
13 |DBCE/0204/2017 M D C A A D A B B A C B A C C C D 16 |PASS
14 |DBCE/0206/2017 M D C A A B A A A A C A B D C C E 16 |FAIL;1SUP
15 |DBCE/0214/2017 M D C A A B A A B A C A A B B B C 16 |PASS
16 |DBCE/0104/2016 M C C E A D A B - C C A B C D B B 16 |ABS;1SPEC
17 |DBCE/0211/2017 M - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 |DEREGISTER
FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER
AMA 2150 Engineering Mathematics | AMA 2151 Engineering Mathematics Il
BMC 2107 Communication skills EBC 2103 Computer Aided Drawing and Design
APH 2101 HIV/AIDS And Substance Abuse EBC 2104 Workshop Technology and Practice Il
APS 2150 Physical Science for Engineers EBC 2105 Engineering Surveying Il
EME 2105 Engineering Drawing and Design EBC 2106 Engineering Geology
EIT 2101 Computer Applications EBC 2107 Building technology |
EBC 2101 Workshop Technology and Practice | ECV 2102 Civil Engineering Materials Il
EBC 2102 Engineering Surveying |
ECV 2101 Civil Engineering Materials |

CHAIRMAN OF THE DEPARTMENT:
DEAN OF FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY:

DATE

DATE

DOCE1



DBCE/Sep 2016 /J-FT: DIPLOMA IN BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING  YEAR OF STUDY: 2

TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MOMBASA

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

2017/2018 ACADEMIC YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING

SERIES:JULY 2018

CONSOLIDATED MARK SHEET

FIRST SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES

SECOND SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES

DOCE1

AMA| BEN | EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC | ECV |AMA | BEN | EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC | ECV

S/N REG.NO SEX 2250 | 2201 | 2201 | 2202 | 2105 | 2204 | 2203 | 2202 2251 | 2202 | 2206 | 2207 | 2208 | 2209 | 2210 | 2202 UNITS [REMARKS

1 |DBCE/001J/2016 M| D | C C E D | B D | B D|C|D|D|D|D|C|D 16 |PASS

2 |DBCE/003J/2016 M| D|C| C]| B B B|D| A - D | B C|D|C|A|A 16 |ABS;1SPEC

3 |DBCE/005J/2016 M| C C B A - A cC|A|D|D|A|D|A CcC| A B 16 |ABS;1SPEC

4 |DBCE/007J/2016 M| D| B B|D|C| B B|A|E|D|D|D]|C E B B 16 |FAIL;2SUP

5 |DBCE/008J/2016 M| C C C B B B C B D|D| B E B C B A 16 |FAIL;1SUP

6 |DBCE/009J)/2016 M D B B C C B C B A D D A D D B B 16 |PASS

7 |DBCE/011J/2016 M| D | C C| D|D| B C B D|D|D|D]|C E C B 16 |FAIL;1SUP

8 |DBCE/014J/2016 M|D|C|C|C|C|B C|A|E|D|C|D|D|D|B B 16 |FAIL;1SUP

9 |DBCE/015J)/2016 F D | B CcC| A C B B B C C B A B C B A 16 |PASS

10 |DBCE/020J/2016 M C C C C C B D A E C C D D C A B 16 |FAIL;1SUP

11 |DBCE/021J/2016 M| D|A|D|C|D|B D | B D|D|D|C B D| C| A 16 |PASS

12 |DBCE/022)/2016 M|D|B|D|C|C|B|D|B E|D|D]|C - E c| cC 16 |ABS;1SPEC,FAIL;2SUP
13 |DBCE/023)/2016 M| D | C C| D|C B D|A|D|D|B C C C B C 16 |PASS

14 |DBCE/024)/2016 M|cCc|cCc|D|D|C|B|D|B c|D|C - C E B B 16 |ABS;1SPEC,FAIL;1SUP
15 |DBCE/025J/2016 M| C B - C| D| B D | B E D|D|D|D E CcC | D 16 |ABS;1SPEC,FAIL;2SUP
16 |DBCE/026J/2016 M D D D C C A D B E D D D D E C D 16 |FAIL;2SUP

17 |DBCE/029)/2016 M| D|D|C|D|C B A B D | C C C|D|D| B C 16 |PASS

18 |DBCE/031J/2016 M D C D B C B C A D D B C D C C A 16 |PASS

19 |DBCE/032J/2016 M| D| B C C E B CcC| A E C C B B D| C| A 16 |FAIL;1SUP

20 |DBCE/033J/2016 M E D B B E B C B D D C D D E C B 16 |FAIL;2SUP

21 |DBCE/038)/2016 M| C B B D| C| A C C E D|C|D|C|D|B B 16 |FAIL;2SUP

22 |DBCE/040J/2016 M| D|D| - C|C|A|D|B E|D|C|C|D|D|B C 16 |ABS;1SPEC,FAIL;1SUP
23 |DBCE/043)/2016 M| D | D - C E B D | B D|D|C|D|D|D|A B 16 |ABS;1SPEC

24 |DBCE/045)/2016 M C B D B C B B A C D B D A C B A 16 |PASS

25 |DBCE/047J/2016 M|]Cc|A|B|C|B|B|C|A|D|C|C|C]|C|B|B]| A] 16 [PASS

26 |DBCE/048)/2016 M D D D C D B D B E C C D D E D C 16 |FAIL;2SUP

27 |DBCE/050)/2016 M E C C|D|D| B D|C|D|C|D|C|D E C B 16 |FAIL;1SUP

28 |DBCE/051J/2016 M C C C C D A D A E D C C D D B B 16 |FAIL;2SUP

29 |DBCE/053)/2016 M| C C B B B B B A|D|D| B B A C B A 16 |FAIL;1SUP

30 | DBCE/034J/2016 | M D C B C E B C A D D B D B D C A 16 |PASS

31 | DBCE/036J/2016 | M| C | C | D| B | D| A | C| B E|C|D|D|A|E|D|B 16 |FAIL;2SUP

32 | DBCE/037J/2016 | M| E | D| D| C| E|A|D|C| E|D|D|D|A| E| D| D| 16 |FAIL4SUP




AMA 2250
BEN 2201
EBC 2201
EBC 2202
EBC 2105
EBC 2204
EBC 2203
ECV 2202

CHAIRMAN OF THE DEPARTMENT:

DEAN OF FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY:

FIRST SEMESTER

Engineering Mathematics IlI
Entrepreneurship Education
Workshop Technology & Prcatice IlI
Theory of Structures |

SECOND SEMESTER

AMA2251
BEN 2202
EBC 2206
EBC 2207

Engineering Survey I EBC 2208
Building Technology I EBC 2209
Strength of Materials | EBC 2210
Civil Engineering Construction | ECV 2202
DATE
DATE

Engineering Mathematics IV

Business Plan

Soil Mechanics Il

Theory of Structures Il

Strength of Materials Il

Reinforced Concrete and Masonry Design
Building Technology llI

Civil Engineering Construction |



DBCE/Sep 2016 /S-FT: DIPLOMA IN BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING

TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MOMBASA
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
2017/2018 ACADEMIC YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING

SERIES:JULY 2018

YEAR OF STUDY: 2

DOCE1

CONSOLIDATED MARK SHEET
FIRST SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES SECOND SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES
AMA | BEN | EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC | ECV J|aAMA | BEN | EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC | ECV

S/N REG. NO SEX 2250 | 2201 | 2201 | 2202 | 2105 | 2204 | 2203 | 2202 | 2251 | 2202 | 2206 | 2207 | 2208 | 2209 | 2210 | 2202 UNITS |REMARKS
1 |DBCE/0030/2013 M D C C B C B D B E D C D B E B D 16 |FAIL;2SUP
2 |DBCE/0046/2016 M C D E D D B C A - D D D C E B D 16 |ABS;1SPEC,FAIL;2SUP
3 |DBCE/0053/2016 F B B B A A A A A A C A A A A A A 16 |PASS
4 |DBCE/0055/2016 M D C C B D B D B E D D D C D B D 16 |FAIL;1SUP
5 |DBCE/0061/2016 M C D B C A B D A D D C B B D B A 16 |PASS
6 |pBCE/0076/2016 M - - - - - - - - E - - B C E C D 16 |DEREGISTER
7 |DBCE/0077/2016 M D C C C C C D A E D C C C D B B 16 |FAIL;1SUP
8 |DBCE/0080/2016 M - - - - - - - - E D - E C E D E 16 |DEREGISTER
9 |DBCE/0089/2016 M - - - - - - - - E D - B D E D B 16 |DEREGISTER
10 |DBCE/0093/2016 M D C D D D B - B D D D D D D B - 16 |ABS;2SPEC
11 |DBCE/0097/2016 M C C B D B B B A D C D C B E C A 16 |FAIL;1SUP
12 |DBCE/0098/2016 M D B C D C B D B C C D B D D C B 16 |PASS
13 |DBCE/0100/2016 M C C C C A B D A D D C C B C B A 16 |PASS
14 |DBCE/0101/2016 M - - - - - - - - D C B D D C B C 16 |DEREGISTER
15 |DBCE/0105/2016 F C A D C B B A A B D D A B B A A 16 |pASS
16 |DBCE/0107/2016 M D B D C C B D C E D C C C D B A 16 |FAIL;1SUP
17 |DBCE/0109/2016 M D D C C E A C B E D D D D E C C 16 |FAIL;3SUP
18 |DBCE/0113/2016 F C D C D B B C A D C B C B C B A 16 |PASS
19 |DBCE/0114/2016 M C C B C D B D C D D D C D D C C 16 |PASS
20 |DBCE/0116/2016 M B D B B B B C A D C C B A D B A 16 |PASS
21 |DBCE/0118/2016 M E E C B B B D A B C D B B C D D 16 |FAIL;2SUP
22 |DBCE/0124/2016 M D C C B E B D C E D D D B E C C 16 |FAIL;3SUP
23 |DBCE/0125/2016 M - - D - D B D C - D D D D E D B 16 |ABS;4SPEC,FAIL;1SUP
24 |DBCE/0127/2016 M D C C C D A D B C C B C B D C A 16 |PASS
25 |DBCE/0128/2016 F B B C C B B B A E D C B D D D B 16 |FAIL;1SUP
26 |DBCE/0133/2016 M D C D D D A C B E D B D D E C C 16 |FAIL;2SUP
27 |DBCE/0134/2016 M C D C C D B C B D D D C C E B A 16 |PASS

FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER




AMA 2250
BEN 2201
EBC 2201
EBC 2202
EBC 2105
EBC 2204
EBC 2203
ECV 2202

CHAIRMAN OF THE DEPARTMENT:

Engineering Mathematics IlI
Entrepreneurship Education
Workshop Technology & Prcatice Il
Theory of Structures |

Engineering Survey Il

Building Technology I

Strength of Materials |

Civil Engineering Construction |

AMA2251
BEN 2202
EBC 2206
EBC 2207
EBC 2208
EBC 2209
EBC 2210
ECV 2202

DEAN OF FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY:

Engineering Mathematics IV

Business Plan

Soil Mechanics Il

Theory of Structures Il

Strength of Materials Il

Reinforced Concrete and Masonry Design
Building Technology IlI

Civil Engineering Construction |

DATE

DATE



2017/2018 ACADEMIC YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS

TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MOMBASA
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING
DBCE/Sep 2015/S-FT: DIPLOMA IN BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING

SERIES: JULY 2018

DOCE1

YEAR OF STUDY: 3

CONSOLIDATED MARK SHEEET
FIRST SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES SECOND SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES
AMA | EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC | ECV | ECV |AMA| EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC | ECV | ECV | ECV | EBC
SIN REG. NO SEX 2350 [ 2301 | 2302 | 2303 | 2305 | 2301 | 2302 | 2351 | 2304 | 2306 | 2307 | 2308 | 2303 | 2304 | 2305 | 2212 UNITS | REMARKS
1 |DBCE/0005/2015 F B A A A B B A A B B A B B B A |PASS 15 |PASS
2 |DBCE/0010/2015 M C B A C B B C B C B B B B B C - 15 |WITHHOLD
3 |DBCE/0023/2015 F C A A B D A B A B B B C B B A _|PASS 15 |PASS
4 |DBCE/0024/2015 F C B B C C B C B B D C C B C A __|PASS 15 |PASS
5 |DBCE/0025/2015 F B B A B B A B A B B A C B A A _|PASS 15 |PASS
6 |DBCE/0030/2015 M C B B C B A C B C C B B A C B _|PASS 15 |PASS
7 |DBCE/0033/2015 M| E|[D|E|D|E[A|B|D]| - C|D|A|B|C]|C - 15 |WITHHOLD
8 |DBCE/0035/2015 M| D C B C D A B D C D D B C D B - 15 |WITHHOLD
9 |DBCE/0037/2015 M| D C E E B D B D - C E B B D D - 15 |WITHHOLD
10 |DBCE/0038/2015 M - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 15 |DEREGISTER
11 |DBCE/0039/2015 M| D B D A C B A C B B D A B C A - 15 |WITHHOLD
12 |DBCE/0043/2015 M| D C B D B B C E - D B C C B B - 15 |WITHHOLD
13 |DBCE/0070/2016 M, | M | D C A B C B B C C B D B B B A [PASS 15 |PASS
14 |DBCE/1156/2015 M E B E C B A C D - D C C C C C - 15 |WITHHOLD
15 |DBCE/1661/2014 M| D C D D B C C B - C - B A B C - 15 |WITHHOLD
16 |DBCE/2768/2015 MIDJIcCc[D[D[BJlAJcC]DJ[-ITDJ]cJ]c[c[D]J]C - 15_[PASS
FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER
AMA 2350 Engineering Mathematics V AMA 2351 Engineering Mathematics VI
EBC2301 Construction Management EBC2304 Trade Project
EBC2302 Theory of Structures Il EBC2306 Construction Plant and Equipment
EBC 2303 Specifications for Building and Civil Engineering Works EBC 2307  Structural Steel and Timber Design
EBC2305 Measurement of Building Works EBC2308 Estimating and Costing of Building and Civil Engineering Works
ECV 2301 Civil Engineering Construction Il ECV 2303  Civil Engineering Construction llI
ECV 2302 Measurement of Civil Engineering Works ECV 2304  Hydraulics
ECV 2305 Hydrology
EBC2212  Industrial Attachment

CHAIRMAN OF THE DEPARTMENT:

DEAN OF FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY:

DATE

DATE
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DOCE1
TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MOMBASA
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
2017/2018 ACADEMIC YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING

HIGHER DIPLOMA IN CONSTRUCTION-BUILDING ECONOMICS OPTION  YEAR OF STUDY: 2
FOR KENYA INSTITUTE OF HIGHWAYS & BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

SERIES:DEC 2017

FIRST SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES
EBE EBE EBE EBE EBE EBE EBE
SIN REG. NO SEX 3201 | 3203 | 3205 | 3207 | 3209 | 3211 | 3213 UNITS | REMARKS

1 2016/HDBE/129 M D A B A C B A 7 PASS
2 2016/HDBE/130 M C B B A B C A 7 PASS
3 2016/HDBE/131 M B B C A C A A 7 PASS
4 2016/HDBE/132 M C B B B B A A 7 PASS
5 2016/HDBE/133 M B A B A A A A 7 PASS
6 2016/HDBE/136 M B C A B B B A 7 PASS
7 2016/HDBE/137 M B B C A B B A 7 PASS
8 2016/HDBE/139 M C B B B B B A 7 PASS
9 2016/HDBE/140 M A B B B B A A 7 PASS
10 2016/HDBE/141 M B B B B C B B 7 PASS
11 2016/HDBE/145 M B A B A B B A 7 PASS
12 2016/HDBE/147 M C B B B C A A 7 PASS

FIRST SEMESTER

EBE 3201 Mathematics |1l

EBE 3203 Construction Techology Il

EBE 3205 Mechanical Plant & Equipment IlI

EBE 3207 Site Organization and Administration

EBE 3209 Measurement and Building Economics

EBE 3211 Estimating and Costing

EBE 3213 Concrete and Timber Technology Ill

CHAIRMAN OF THE DEPARTMENT: DATE:
DEAN OF FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY: DATE:
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DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING
HIGHER DIPLOMA IN CONSTRUCTION-BUILDING ECONOMICS OPTION

TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MOMBASA
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
2017/2018 ACADEMIC YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS

FOR KENYA INSTITUTE OF HIGHWAYS & BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

SERIES:JUNE 2018

YEAR OF STUDY: 2

CONSOLIDATED MARK SHEET
FIRST SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES SECOND SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES
EBE | EBE | EBE | EBE | EBE | EBE | EBE | EBE | EBE | EBE | EBE | EBE | EBE | EBE | EBE
S/N REG.NO SEX 3201 | 3203 | 3205 | 3207 | 3209 | 3211 | 3213 | 3202 | 3204 | 3206 | 3208 | 3210 | 3212 | 3214 | 3216 UNITS |REMARKS

1 2016/HDBE/129 M| D A B A C B A C B B A C C A A 15 PASS
2 2016/HDBE/130 | M | C B B A B C | A B B B A| A| A|A B 15 PASS
3 2016/HDBE/131 M B B C A C A A B A B B B D A B 15 PASS
4 2016/HDBE/132 | M | C B B B B A | A C B B C C B B A 15 PASS
5 2016/HDBE/133 M B A B A A A A B B B B B B A B 15 PASS
6 2016/HDBE/136 | M | B C| A B B B A C B A B A | D B B 15 PASS
7 2016/HDBE/137 M B B C A B B A C B B B C C A D 15 PASS
8 2016/HDBE/139 | M | C B B B B B A C | A B A C C A | C 15 PASS
9 2016/HDBE/140 M A B B B B A A A B A A C A A A 15 PASS
10 | 2016/HDBE/141 | M | B B B B C B B B B C B D | D B B 15 PASS
11 | 2016/HDBE/145 M B A B A B B A A A B A B A A B 15 PASS
12 | 2016/HDBE/147 M C B B B C A A C A A A B A B B 15 PASS

FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER

EBE 3201 Mathematics Il EBE 3202 Mathematics IV

EBE 3203 Construction Techology IlI EBC 3204 Construction Technology IV

EBE 3205 Mechanical Plant & Equipment 11l EBE 3206 Mechanical Plant and Equipment IV

EBE 3207 Site Organization and Administration EBE 3208 Site Organization, Administration and Works II

EBE 3209 Measurement and Building Economics EBE 3210 Building Economics Il

EBE 3211 Estimating and Costing EBE 3212  Estimating and Costing Il

EBE 3213 Concrete and Timber Technology IlI EBE 3214 Concrete and Timber Technology IV

EBE 3216 Trade Project

CHAIRMAN OF THE DEPARTMENT:

DEAN OF FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY:

DATE

DATE

DOCE1l
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TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MOMBASA

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

2017/2018 ACADEMIC YEAR EXAMINATIONS RESULTS
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING
DBCE/May 2016 /S-PT: DIPLOMA IN BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING ~ YEAR OF STUDY: 2

SERIES:JULY 2018

DOCE1

CONSOLIDATED MARK SHEET
FIRST SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES SECOND SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES
s/N REG. NO SEX AMA | BEN | EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC | ECV | AMA | BEN | EBC | EBC | EBC | EBC EBC ECV unITs |REMARKS
2250 | 2201 | 2201 | 2202 | 2203 | 2204 | 2205 | 2201 | 2251 | 2202 | 2206 | 2207 | 2208 | 2209 | 2210 | 2202
9 |DBCE/0054/2016 | M B C C A A D B D B C C C C C C B 16 PASS
10 |DBCE/0059/2016 | F C D B C C D - - 57 65 52 48 47 45 61 73 16 ABS;2SPEC
11 |DBCE/0067/2016 | M - D A A B B D A D B D C D B A A 16 ABS;1SPEC
FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER
AMA 2250 Engineering Mathematics Il AMA 2251  Engineering Mathematics IV
BEN 2201  Entreprenuership Education BEN 2202 Business Plan
EBC2201 Workshop Technology II EBC 2206 Soil Mechanics Il
EBC 2202 Theory of Structures | EBC 2207 Theory of Structures Il
EBC 2203  Strength of Materials | EBC 2208 Strength of Materials Il
EBC 2204  Building Technology Il EBC 2209 Reinforced Concrete Design
EBC 2205  Soil Mechanics | EBC 2210 Building Technology IlI
ECV 2201  Fuid Mechanics ECV 2202 Civil Engineering Construction |

*

CHAIRMAN OF THE DEPARTMENT:

CA Mark only

DATE:

*

CA Mark only

DEAN OF FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY:

DATE:
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ACADEMIC YEAR: 2017/2018 EXAMINATION RESULTS

Technical University of Mombasa
Faculty of Engineering and Technology

Building and Civil Engineering

DOC E1

E/SEP2017/S-PT: Diploma in Building and Civil Engineering YEAR OF STUL

SERIES: FEB2018
MARKSHEET PER SEMESTER

SEM I UNITS AND GRADES
S/N |REG NO SEX AMA | BMC | APS [ APH2 | EIT EB2 EBC2 | EME ECV | TOTAL |REMARKS
2150 2107 | 2100 | 2101 211 2101 102 2105 2101 | UNITS
7 |DBCE/0165/2017 M C D D B B B B D A 9 PASS
9 |DBCE/0173/2017 M E D . B C A C C B 9 |2 ABS,1 FAIL

UNIT CODE COURSE UNIT

AMA2150
BMC2107
APS 2100
APH2101
EIT2101

EBC2101
EBC2102
EME2105
ECV2101

Engineering Mathematics |
Communication Skills

Physical science for Engineers

HIV/ AIDS and Substance Abuse
Computer Applications

Workshop Technology and Practice |
Engineering Survey |

Engineering Drawing and Design
Civil Engineering Materials |

DEAN OF SCHOOL/FACULTY:
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ACADEMIC YEAR: 2017/2018 EXAMINATION RESULTS
Building and Civil Engineering

Technical University Of Mombasa
Faculty of Engineering and Technology

DBCE/SEP2015/S-FT: Diploma in Building and Civil Engineering YEAR OF STUDY: 3
SERIES: FEB2018
MARKSHEET PER SEMESTER

SEM I UNITS AND GRADES
S/N |REG NO NAMES SEX | AMA | EBC EBC EBC EBC ECV ECV | TOTAL |REMARKS
2350 | 2301 2302 2303 2305 2301 2302 | UNITS
7 |DBCE/0033/2015 RAMADHAN MAHMOUD ABDALLAH M E D E D E A B 7 BFAL
UNIT CODE COURSE UNIT
AMA 2350 Engineering Mathematics V

CHAIRMAN OF DEPT:

EBC 2301
EBC 2302
EBC 2303
EBC 2305
ECV 2301
ECV 2302
DATE:

Construction Management

Theory of Structures I
Specifications for Building and Civil En
Measurement of Building Works
Civil Engineering Construction Il

Measurement of Civil Engineering Works

DEAN OF SCHOOL/FACULTY:

DATE:

DOC E1
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TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF MOMBASA
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
2014 / 2015 ACADEMIC YEAR EXAMINATION RESULTS
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING
DBCE/May 2013/S-FT: DIPLOMA IN BUILDING AND CIVIL ENGINEERING YEAR OF STUDY: 1

SERIES: APRIL 2015

CONSOLIDATED MARKS

FIRST SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES SECOND SEMESTER UNITS AND GRADES

DOCE1

AMA | BMC | APS | APH | EBC | EBC | ECV | EIT | EBC | AMA | EBC EBC EBC EBC EBC EBC ECV
SIN REG. NO NAME SEX 2150 ) 2107 | 2150 | 2101 | 2101 | 2102 | 2101 | 2101 | 2101 § 2151 | 2103 | 2104 | 2105 | 2106 | 2107 | 2108 | 2102 UNITS - [REMARKS
16 DBCE/0061/2013 M B C D C D C C B C D B B D D C B C 17 PASS
FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER
AMA 2150 Engineering Mathematics | AMA 2151 Engineering Mathematics Il
BMC 2107 Communication Skills EBC 2103 Computer Aided Drawing and Design
APS 2150 Physical Science for Engineers EBC 2104 Workshop Technology and Practice Il
APH 2101 HIV/ AIDS and Substance Abuse EBC 2105 Engineering Survey Il
EBC 2101 Workshop Technology & Practice | EBC 2106 Engineering Geology
EBC 2102 Engineering Survey | EBC 2107 Construction Management
ECV 2101 Civil Engineering Materials | EBC 2108 Building Technology |
EIT 2101 Computer Applications ECV 2102 Civil Engineering Materials Il
EBC 2101 Engineering Drawing |
* CA Mark only
CHAIRMAN OF THE DEPARTMENT: DATE
DEAN OF FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY: DATE

16




	Y1SI
	Y1SIS
	Y1SII
	Y1SIIS
	Y2SII
	Y2SIIS
	Consol.(DBCE15S)
	14.KIHBT Y2 SI
	KIHBITY2SI
	18. Consolid
	19.Corr-Kassim and Hemedi
	20-Corr-Abdallah Y3 SI 
	DALTONE

